
 

 

  

Phoenix Centre Primary Support Base 

 

 ACADEMIC DATES2022/2023 
 

Autumn Term 2022 
Thursday 01st September to Wednesday 21st December 

Half Term: Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 
(Occasional Day Monday 05th December, Non-attending Inset: Wednesday 21st December) 

 

Spring Term 2023 
Thursday 05th January – Friday 31st March 

Half Term:  Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February 
 

Summer Term 2023 
Monday 17th April to Friday 21st July 

Half Term: Monday 29thMay to Friday 02nd June 
(May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 01st May) 

 
INSET / Occasional Day Info 

Thursday 01st September 2022 INSET 

Monday 05th December 2022 Occasional Day 

Wednesday 21st December 2022 INSET 

Thursday 05th January 2023 INSET 

Friday 06th January 2023 INSET 

Friday 21st July 2023 INSET 

 

Notable Dates 

Start of Autumn Term (INSET)  Thursday 01st September 2022 
New Pupil Visits    Friday 02nd September 2022 
Pupils return    Monday 05th September 2022 
Start of Spring Term (INSET)  Thursday 05th January 2023 
Pupils return    Monday 09th January 2023 
Good Friday     Friday 07th April 2023  
Easter Monday    Monday 10th April 2023 
Start of Summer Term    Monday 17th April 2023 
Pupils Return    Monday 17th April 2023 
May Day Bank Holiday    Monday 01st May 2023  
End of Term - Finish   Thursday 20th July 2023 
INSET      Friday 21st July 2023 


